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EXPORT OF STEEL
Mahato Shri Narahari

Will the Minister of STEEL be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government has any plan to export steel during the next five years;

(b) if so, the details thereof; and

(c) the revenue likely to accrue therefrom?

Answer

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF STEEL (DR. AKHILESH DAS)

(a) No, Sir. The steel sector was deregulated, delicensed and decontrolled in 1991-92. Therefore, no decision regarding export of steel is taken by the Government. The steel producers are free to take such decisions based on their commercial conditions.

(b)&(c): Does not arise in view of the (a) above.
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